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While we await our new office telephone number, please feel welcome to contact our sales and technical
team on their mobile numbers:

Sales Enquiries

Dave Whitehouse / 082 417 8596 /dave@delano.server.rcm-test-web.co.za

Duncan Riley / 082 699 7355 / duncan@dwrdistribution.co.za

Keith Pugin / 082 077 1807 / keith@dwrdistribution.co.za

Nicolet Britz / 082 924 9310 / nicolet@dwrdistribution.co.za

Robert Izzett / 082 589 2603 / robert@dwrdistribution.co.za

Schalk Botha / 082 554 9544 / schalk@dwrdistribution.co.za

Technical Assistance
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Bruce Riley / 079 882 7760 / bruce@dwrdistribution.co.za

Eazy Moeketsi / 082 926 4042 / eazy@dwrdistribution.co.za

Gareth Chambers / 082 851 3964 / gareth@dwrdistribution.co.za

Nick Britz / 072 931 4402 / technical@dwrdistribution.co.za

General Enquiries

Sherryn Riley / 082 589 2497 / sales@dwrdistribution.co.za

mailto:bruce@dwrdistribution.co.za
mailto:eazy@dwrdistribution.co.za
mailto:gareth@dwrdistribution.co.za
mailto:technical@dwrdistribution.co.za
mailto:sales@dwrdistribution.co.za

